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Calendar of Events (Term 1, 2023) 

Date Activity/Programme Children 
Involved 

Remarks 

Term 1- 3 January (Tue) – 10 March (Fri) 

3 Jan (Tue) to 
4 Jan (Wed) 

First 2 days of School – 
Orientation of MK and 
Programme 

K1 
Children 

Shorter Hours 
AM Session: 8.00am – 9.30am 
PM Session: 1.00pm – 2.30pm 

4 Jan (Wed) Welcome Back to School K2 
Children 

AM Session: 8.00am – 12.00pm 
PM Session: 1.00pm – 5.00pm 

20 January 
(Fri) 

Chinese New Year 
Celebration  

All Level Celebration will be done during 
curriculum hour. Children are 
encouraged to come dressed in 
Chinese/Traditional costumes. 
 

22 Jan (Sun) to 
23 Jan (Mon) 

Chinese New Year   Public Holiday 

24 Jan (Tue) Chinese New Year   Holiday-in-lieu 

26 Jan (Thu) January Birthday Celebration 
Terrific Thursday 

All Level Jan Birthday Celebration & Value 
Education 

4 Feb (Sat) MK Open House  More details will be shared nearer 
to event day 

15 Feb (Wed) Commemoration of Total 
Defence Day 

All Level During curriculum time 

17 Feb (Fri) **LIFE@MK  K1 Parents Zoom Session: 3.00pm – 4.30pm  
Details will be shared at a later 
date. 

23 Feb (Thu) February Birthday 
Celebration 
Terrific Thursday 

All Level Feb Birthday Celebration & Value 
Education 

11 Mar (Sat) to 
19 Mar (Sun) 

Term 1 School Holidays All Level School Holidays 

  **The events and dates listed above are subject to changes 
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Calendar of Events (Term 2, 2023) 

Date Activity/Programme Children 
Involved 

Remarks 

Term 2 – 20 Mar (Mon) – 26 May (Fri) 

29 Mar (Wed) 
March Birthday Celebrations/  
Terrific Thursday 

All Level March Birthday Celebration & 
Value Education 

30 Mar (Thu) 
LIFE@MK (Reading 
Programme) 

K1 
Children  

More details will be provided 
nearer to date. 

**3 – 7 Apr Mango Motif Experience 
K2 Level 

 

7 Apr (Fri) Good Friday Holiday  
All Level 

Public Holiday 

22 Apr (Sat) Hari Raya Puasa 
 

Public Holiday 

24 Apr (Mon) Hari Raya Puasa 
 

Holiday-in-lieu 

26 Apr (Wed) Hari Raya Celebration 

All Level Celebration will be done during 
curriculum hour. Children are 
encouraged to come dressed in 
Malay/Traditional costume.  
 

27 Apr (Thu) 
April Birthday Celebrations/  
Terrific Thursday 

All Level April Birthday Celebration & 
Value Education 

1 May (Mon) Labour Day 
 

Public Holiday 

18 May (Thu) to 
19 May (Fri) 

Parent Teacher Conference 
(PTC) 

All Level More details will be provided 
closer to date. 
 

24 May (Wed) We CARE Wednesday 
All Level 

 

25 May (Thu) 
May & June Birthday 
Celebrations/ Terrific 
Thursday 

All Level 
May & June Birthday Celebration 
& Value Education 

29 May (Mon) Family Day Carnival  
All Level More details will be provided 

closer to date. 
 

27 May (Sat) to 
25 Jun (Sun)  

Term 2 Holidays 
All Level 

School Holidays 

  **The events and dates listed above are subject to changes 

 

 


